#
0
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

9
10
11
12
13
14
16
16
17
21
22
24
26
32
33
41
50
51
55
56
58
63
69

| FIRST
Gavin
Dave
BJ
Jordan
Da’shon
Mekhi
Zack
JP
Danny
Cameron
Frank
Aidan
Rasul
Austin
Rich
Julian
Tyler
Steve
Avery
Nate
Richie
Ryan
Jayden
Alex
Logan
Edwin
Stanley
Bryan
Nafiq
Chase
Robert
Aiden
Anthony
Brayden
Caiden
Carter
Dominic
lan
Jack
Jason
Joey
Neil
Ryan
Sean
Thanas
Theodore
Tyler

| LAST
Kpan
Spinelli
Scott
Cotton
Williams
Stallings
Taylor
Plaza
Celins
Jones
Lorenti
Carr
Abdul-Haqq
Lyons
Garrow
Burke
Quarles
Brunkel
Sykes
Thompson
Dempsey
DeMas
McNichol
Herb
Seider
Cruz
Montgomery
Ferdinand
Brown
Lowe
Curry-Bey
McGee
Miller-White
Kravitz
McGuigan
Cannon
Robinson
Ovalles
Barid
Neuman
Geiss
Carr
Keenan
Kent
Strati
Barnard
Fremont

| YEAR |
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR

POS
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
TE/DL
WR/DB
RB/LB
TE/DL
RB/DL
WR/LB
OL/DL
QB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/DL
WR/DB
TE/DL
TE/LB
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
TE/LB
OL/DL
WR/DB
RB/LB
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/LB
OL/DL
QB/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
K

OL/DL




